
Anzeigenschluss = AS  ·  Druckunterlagenschluss = DU  ·  Erscheinungstermine = ET
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Ausgabe

Januar

Februar

März

April

Mai

Juni

Juli/August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Januar 2026

ET

30.12.2024

31.01.2025

28.02.2025

31.03.2025

30.04.2025

30.05.2025

30.06.2025

29.08.2025

30.09.2025

31.10.2025

28.11.2025

30.12.2025

AS

15.12.2024

20.01.2025

18.02.2025

18.03.2025

17.04.2025

19.05.2025

18.06.2025

18.08.2025

18.09.2025

20.10.2025

17.11.2025

16.12.2025

DU

17.12.2024

23.01.2025

20.02.2025

21.03.2025

22.04.2025

21.05.2025

20.06.2025

21.08.2025

22.09.2025

23.10.2025

20.11.2025

18.12.2025


